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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 
DATE:     NOVEMBER 16, 2006        LOCATION:  HARD ROCK HOTEL, LAS VEGAS 

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Carol Castellano, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, 

Patricia Morse Jarman, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross       Visiting Judge: Nathan Palmer 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Steve Esposito 

Ringside Doctors: David Watson, William Berliner, Anthony Ruggeroli 

Ring Announcer:  Michael Buffer & Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman & Bruce Trampler 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

 

ALBERTO D. BOBBY PACQUIAO 
Trabucco, CA 

----- vs ----- 
HECTOR VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 
Tijuana, B.C. MX 

Velazquez won by disqualification 2:56 of the 11th 
round – Per NAC excessive low blows. 
 
**HV wins WBC CA Super Featherweight Title 

NV047978 
 
 

NM001473 

 
 

12 

04/23/80 
 
 

03/25/75 

133 
 
 

129 

Suspend Pacquiao until 01/01/2007 
No contact until 12/17/06 & must have follow-up 
with glaucoma specialist before next fight. 
Suspend Velazquez until 12/17/06 
No contact until 12/08/06 
Left eyelid & right  hairline lacerations 
Referee: Kenny Bayless  

JOSE PARRA ALONSO MORENO 
Nabajo, Sonora, MX 

----- vs ----- 
TOSHIAKI NISHIOKA 
Tokyo, Japan 

Nishioka won by KO 2:59 of the 4th round. PR005506 
 
 

NV044829 

 
 

8 

11/08/74 
 
 

07/25/76 

125 
 
 

124 

Suspend Alonso until 01/01/2007 
No contact until 12/17/06 
Body shot 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

ARCHAK TER-MELIKSETAIN 
Fairview, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE LUIS CRUZ FELIX 
Mazatlan, Sinaloa, MX 

Cruz won by unanimous decision. 
MELIKSETAIN   -   CRUZ 
74-78; 75-77; 74-78 
R. Hoyle – P. Morse J. – D. Moretti 

NV065429 
 
 

CA047619 

 
 

8 

06/09/78 
 
 

01/07/77 

151 
 
 

152 

Ter-Meliksetain must have CT scan of head & 
face to rule out nasal & Mandible fractures. 
minimum suspension until 01/16/2007 
no contact until 01/01/2007 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ 
Tijuana, B.C., MX 

----- vs ----- 
MIGUEL ANGEL REZA 
Oxnard, CA 

Lopez won by unanimous decision. 
LOPEZ   -   REZA 
60-54; 60-54; 59-55 
A. Byrd – D. Hocuk – R. Hoyle 

AZ039772 
 
 

CA072586 

 
 

6 

08/06/87 
 
 

05/13/84 

123 
 
 

122 

Suspend Reza until 12/17/06 
No contact until 12/08/06 
Left eyelid laceration. 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

JUAN CARLOS SANTIAGO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ROBERT JOHN DA LUZ 
Jacksonville, FL 

Da Luz won by TKO2:47 of the 1st round. NV058263 
 
 

FL069818 

 
 

6 

08/11/78 
 
 

09/07/78 

125 
 
 

124 

Suspend Santiago until 01/01/2007 
No contact until 12/17/06 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

JOHN STEVEN MOLINA 
Covina, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ODILON RIVERA 
Maywood, CA 

Molina won by TKO 2:11 of the 1st round. CA072745 
 
 

CA072745 

 
 

4 

12/28/82 
 
 

07/10/82 

134 
 
 

133 

Suspend Rivera until 12/17/06 
No contact until 12/08/06 
 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

DEWEY COOPER 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
SALAH ZABIAN 

Cooper won by TKO 2:13 of the 4th round. NV038777 
 
 

NV066035 

 
 

6 

11/10/74 
 
 

02/02/73 

198 
 
 

198 

Suspend Zabian until 01/01/2007 
No contact until 12/17/06 
Hematoma below right eye. 
Referee: Robert Byrd 



Las Vegas, NV 
 


